
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

NV

NH

28

4471 Nicole Dr

4471 Nicole Dr

Hillary Rodham Clinton

3842.19

Hillary Rodham Clinton

2108.14

Human Rights Campaign PAC

MD

MD

02

20706

2108.14

20706

3842.19

C00235853

2016

28

01

01

Transaction ID : D622376

2016

Transaction ID : D623121

28

19

01

01

Mr. James Rinefierd

01

T-Shirts/Stickers/Buttons

T-Shirts/Stickers/Buttons 2016

5950.33

API

2016

API

2016

1

2016

02/19/2016 16 : 47
Image# 201602199008505916

28

3

00

28

Lanham

Lanham

00

[Electronically Filed]

2016

2016



 
FEC MISCELLANEOUS TEXT RELATED TO A REPORT, SCHEDULE OR ITEMIZATION
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID :  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Form/Schedule: 
Transaction ID: 

Updated expense and state allocation for vendor API after receiving a final invoice.  Original filing: FEC-1043819.

Image# 201602199008505917 PAGE 2 / 3

F24A



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

IA

SC

28

1720 I St NW

4471 Nicole Dr

Hillary Rodham Clinton

1234.24

Hillary Rodham Clinton

18336.00

Human Rights Campaign PAC

25520.57

DC

MD

02

20706

40981.35

20006

1234.24

C00235853

2016

28

01

01

Transaction ID : D623122

2016

Transaction ID : D622392

27

19

01

01

Mr. James Rinefierd

01

Mailing

T-Shirts/Stickers/Buttons 2016

19570.24

API

2016

The Pivot Group

2016

3

2016

Image# 201602199008505918

28

3

00

27

Washington

Lanham

00

[Electronically Filed]

2016

2016


