## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	PAGE 1 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Human Rights Campaign PAC	C C00235853		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on 01 / 28 / 2016		
Full Name of Payee API	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	01 28 2016		
Mailing Address 4471 Nicole Dr	Amount		
City State Zip C	Code 3842.19		
Lanham MD 2070	706 Transaction ID : D622376 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure T-Shirts/Stickers/Buttons  Cat	ategory/ Type 01 28 2016		
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District: 00		
Hillary Rodham Clinton	Oppose President Senate State: NH		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 384	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ General 2016 ☐ Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
API	01 28 2016		
Mailing Address 4471 Nicole Dr	Amount		
City State Zip 0	Code 2108.14		
Lanham MD 207			
Purpose of Expenditure T-Shirts/Stickers/Buttons  Cat	ategory/ Type 01 28 2016		
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District: 00		
Hillary Rodham Clinton	Oppose President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ General 2016 ☐ Other (specify) ▶		
	Guier (Specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5950.33		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Mr. James Rinefierd [Electronically Signature	o Filed] Date 02 19 2016		
Oignaturo			

## : 97 A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 D C F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: F24A Transaction ID:

Updated expense and state allocation for vendor API after receiving a final invoice. Original filing: FEC-1043819.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	DEIVI EXI ENE	71101120	PAGE 3 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Human Rights Campaign PAC			C C00235853
Check if $\times$ 24-hour report 48-hour report New report $\times$ Amends report filed on 01 28 2016			
Full_Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
API			01 28 2016
Mailing Address 4471 Nicole Dr			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	1234.24
Lanham	MD	20706	Transaction ID : D623122  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure T-Shirts/Stickers/Buttons		Category/ Type	01 / 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
Hillary Rodham Clinton		Oppose	President Senate State: SC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	.,,	1234.24	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Pivot Group			01 / 27 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1720 I St NW			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	18336.00
Washington	DC	20006	Transaction ID : D622392 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Mailing		Category/ Type	01 / 27 / 2016
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
Hillary Rodham Clinton		Oppose	President Senate State: IA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	40981.35	Disbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			> 25520.57
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Mr. James Rinefierd Signature	[Electro	nically Filed] Date	02 19 2016